
 

 

 

  
  

  
  

  

  

Tentative 2025-2026 
School Day Calendar for Families 

2025 
AUG 

2025 
SEP 

2025 
OCT 

2025 
NOV 

2025 
DEC 

Monday, August 25 
First Day of School – All K-12 Students AM Only 

Friday, August 29 
No School – Friday Before Labor Day 

Monday, September 1 
No School – Labor Day 

Wednesday, September 3 
First Day for Early Childhood 

Friday, September 19 
All K-12 Students AM Only 

Tuesday, September 23 
No Students – Rosh Hashanah 

Thursday, October 2 
No Students – Yom Kippur 

Friday, October 31 
K-5 Students AM Only 

Tuesday, November 4 
No Students 

Wednesday, November 26– Friday, November 28 
No School – Thanksgiving Recess 

Monday, December 1 
School Reconvenes 

Monday, December 22 – Friday, January 2 
No School – Winter Break 

2026 
JAN 

2026 
FEB 

2026 
MAR 

2026 
APR 
2026 
MAY 

2026 
JUN 

Monday, January 5 
School Reconvenes 

Wednesday, January 14 & Thursday, January 15 
High School Students AM Only – Semester Exams 

Friday, January 16 
All K-12 Students AM Only; End of Semester 

Monday, January 19 
No School – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Monday, February 16 – Friday, February 20 
No School – February Break 

Monday, February 23 
School Reconvenes 

Friday, March 6 
All K-12 Students AM Only 

Monday, March 30 – Friday, April 3 
No School – Spring Break 

Monday, April 6 
School Reconvenes 

Friday, May 22 
All K-12 Students AM Only 

Monday, May 25 
No School – Memorial Day 

Tuesday, June 9 & Wednesday, June 10 
High School Students AM Only – Final Exams 

Thursday, June 11 
Last Day of School – All Students AM Only; 
End of Semester 

Note: For calendar purposes, K-8 STEAM will follow the elementary schedule. 5.30.25 


